
Hotels and Guest Houses in Sidmouth

Victoria   Hotel   www.brend-  hotels  .co.uk    01395 512 651 

Hotel   Riviera   www.hotelriviera.co.uk 01395 515 201

Westcliff   Hotel  www.westcliffhotel.co.uk  01395 513 091

Woodlands   Hotel  www.woodlands-hotel.com 01395 513 120 

Royal York & Faulkner   Hotel   www.royalyorkhotel.co.uk 01395 513 043

Royal Glen   Hotel  www.royalglenhotel.co.uk 01395 513 221

The Bedford   Hotel  www.bedford  hotels  idmouth.co.uk  01395 513 047

The Hollies   Guest House  www.holliesguesthouse.co.uk 01395 514 580

The Groveside www.thegroveside.co.uk  01395 513 406

Cheriton   Guest House  www.cheriton-guesthouse.co.uk  01395 513 810

Berwick House www.berwick-house.co.uk  01395 513 621

Tyrone   Bed and Breakfast  www.tyrone-bedandbreakfast.co.uk  01395 516 753

Canterbury House     www.canterbury-house.com  01395 513373

Willow Bridge   Guest House,   www.willowbridge-sidmouth.co.uk 01395 513599

BED & BREAKFAST SIDMOUTH www.salcombeclosehouse.com  01395 579 067

Sidholme   Hotel  www.christianguild.co.uk 01395 515 104

Also look at: http://www.bedandbreakfast-directory.co.uk     

http://www.sidmouth.com/accommodation.htm

http://www.sidmouth.com/sidmouth_hotels.htm

       http://www.sidmouth.com/location/caravan_holiday_park.htm
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Restaurants & Eating places

Details correct as at 28th Feb 2010 – please check web site below for further information

http://www.sidmouth.com/eating_out.htm

Neil's Restaurant
Radway Place, Vicarage Road, Sidmouth, EX10 8TL - 01395 519 494

Sidmouth Tandoori
7 Radway Place, Sidmouth, Devon, EX10 8PY - 01395 579 944

The Cinnamon Tree
Radway Place, Sidmouth, Devon, EX10 8TL - 01395 514190

Royal York & Faulkner Hotel
The Esplanade, Sidmouth, EX10 8AZ - 01395 513 043

The Mustard Seed
1 All Saints Road, Sidmouth, EX10 8ER - 01395 512 225

The Ivy
Radway Place, Sidmouth, Devon, EX10 8TL - 01395 519494

The Swan Inn
37 York Street, Sidmouth, EX10 8BY - 01395 512 849

The Dairy Shop
5 Church Street, Sidmouth, Devon, EX10 8LY - 01395 513 018

Brophy's
6 High Street, Sidmouth, EX10 8EL - 01395 578 998

The Secret Garden & Cafe
3 4&6 The Parade, Old Fore Street, Sidmouth, EX10 8LS - 01395 579 449

http://www.sidmouth.com/eating_out.htm


Public Transport information
http://www.carlberry.co.uk/rfnshowl.asp?L1=SID002

Details correct as at 28th Feb 2010 – please check web site above for further information

Information about Stagecoach Devon (Devon General)'s bus service 
number 157 from Exmouth to Sidmouth.

Bus 157 Exmouth - Littleham - Budleigh Salterton - East Budleigh - Otterton - Bicton 
Park - Colaton Raleigh - Newton Poppleford - Sidmouth 

 
Service 
operator Stagecoach Devon (Devon General), Exeter

 Runs in council 
area

Devon County

 
Service
details

Monday to Saturday Sunday
every 60 minutes     --

 
 Note: The following other services follow part of, or all of, this route:
          157   Exmouth to Sidmouth   Summer Only, Sun (4 trips)   Devon General   

Information about Stagecoach Devon (Devon General)'s bus service 
number 379 from Exeter to Sidmouth.

Bus 379 Exeter - Exeter Airport - Ottery St Mary - Alfington - Honiton - Sidbury - 
Sidmouth 

 
Service 
operator Stagecoach Devon (Devon General), Exeter

 Runs in 
council area

Devon County

 

Service
details Special notes

Summer Only 
The period covered by 'Summer' can vary widely. Sometimes it can mean 
Easter to October, reducing down to just the school summer holiday.

 Monday to Saturday Sunday
    -- 3 journeys

 
 Note: The following other services follow part of, or all of, this route:

 
         379   Exeter to Exeter Airport   Winter only, Sun (every 60 mins)   Devon General   
         379   Exeter to Exeter Airport   Summer Only, Sun (8 trips)   Devon General   
         379   Exeter to Ottery St Mary   Summer Only, Sun (2 trips)   Devon General   
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Taxi services

Sid Valley Cars - 50 Peaslands Road, Sidmouth EX10 9BE www.sidvalleycars.co.uk
Tel: 1395 577633 

Premier Taxis - 36 Sidpark Road, Sidmouth, EX10 9BR Tel: 01395 516002 
Mobile: 07800528776

Ocean Cabs - 4 Hill View, Sidmouth EX10 9DF www.oceancabs.co.uk   Tel: 0800 118 2240 
Mobile: 07970086878

J & J TAXIS - 10 Hacker Close, SIDMOUTH, EX10 0HF  Tel: 01395 201777 

http://www.oceancabs.co.uk/
http://www.sidvalleycars.co.uk/

	Information about Stagecoach Devon (Devon General)'s bus service number 157 from Exmouth to Sidmouth.
	Information about Stagecoach Devon (Devon General)'s bus service number 379 from Exeter to Sidmouth.

